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+ FIELD SUPERINTENDENTS
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Leah Parma  (Project Estimator) 

lparma@texasbomanite.com

D 214-624-6517

Veronica Alvarez (Project Estimator) 

valvarez@texasbomanite.com

D 214-624-6526

Cole Hufstedler (Project Estimator) 

chufstedler@texasbomanite.com      
D 214-624-6516

Christian Pena (Sr. PM/Concrete Division) 

cpena@texasbomanite.com

C 972-841-0323

Darian Dawkins (General Manager - CTX) 

ddawkins@texasbomanite.com

D 512-491-0202

Robby Oswald (Director - Field Operations) 

roswald@texasbomanite.com

C 504-416-3348

Alex Prieto (Polish Superintendent) 
aprieto@texasbomanite.com
C 972-804-1457

ADMINISTRATIVE, ACCOUNTING + MARKETING

Brianna Espino (Receptionist/

AR) bespino@texasbomanite.com  
D 214-624-6510

Chandler Balch (President/Principal)

cbalch@texasbomanite.com

D 214-624-6515

Mindy Laney (Bookkeeper/Insurance) 

mlaney@texasbomanite.com

D 214-624-6519

Ashley Steinmann (Marketing) 

asteinmann@texasbomanite.com

LEADERSHIP

Scott Balch (Chairman/Principal) 

sbalch@texasbomanite.com

D 214-624-6514

Tyler Balch (Vice President/Principal) 

tbalch@texasbomanite.com

D 214-624-6520
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ARCHITECTURAL HARDSCAPE
Colored concrete

Exposed aggregate finishes

Concrete overlays & toppings system

Decorative Scoring & precision sawing

Waterproofing & crack isolation

Stamped & textured finishes

Broom finishes

Etched, stained & dyed finishes

Micro-toppings & coating systems

Grasscrete & pervious paving 

INTERIOR FINISHES

Stained & sealed concrete

Toppings system

Polished concrete finishes

Decorative Aggregates

Caulking & joint fillers

High build coatings

Sealing systems

Decorative scoring

GENERAL CIVIL

Street pavement

Sidewalks

Bollards

Curb & gutter

Median Pavement

Paver subbase
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S ERV I C E S
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